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28th Legislature(2013-2014)
Multi Bill Display : All Awaiting Actions 28 Legislature

BILL

PRIME
SHORT TITLE

LEGISLATION AWAITING ACTION BY GOVERNOR

HB4 ALASKA GASLINE DEVELOPMENT CORP; RCA HAWKER, CHENAULT
RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
HB 65 APPROP: OPERATING BUDGET/LOANS/FUNDS
GOVERNOR
: RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
HB 66 APPROP: MENTAL HEALTH BUDGET
GOVERNOR
RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
HB 129 OIL & GAS EXPLORATION/DEVELOPMENT AREAS
GOVERNOR
HCR 1 STATE FOOD RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT GROUP  STOLTZE
HCR2 PURPLE HEART STATE HUGHES
HCRS DECORATION OF HONOR SADDLER
HCR 6 EST.LEG. TASK FORCE ON UNMANNED AIRCRAFT HUGHES
HR TASK FORCE ON SUSTAINABLE EDUCATION EDUCATION
SJR2 LIMIT FEDERAL INTERVENTION IN STATE DYSON
SIR6 OPPOSE EXECUTIVE ORDERS ON GUN CONTROL.  DYSON
HOUSE LEG AWAIT. TRANS TO GOV
SECURED TRANSACTIONS AND FUNDS
HB9 GRUENBERG
TRANSFERS
HB22 EXTEND BOARD OF MARINE PILOTS OLSON
HB24 SELF DEFENSE ** NEUMAN, ISAACSON
HB 26 EXTEND BOARD OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTANCY HAWKER, THOMPSON
HB 30 STATE AGENCY PERFORMANCE AUDITS ** CHENAULT, OLSON
HB 33 KNIVES, GRAVITY KNIVES, & SWITCHBLADES NEUMAN
HB 40 MUNICIPAL TAX EXEMPTION: FARM STRUCTURES HUGHES
HB 46 WAIVE CDL SKILL TEST FOR CERTAIN VETERANS SADDLER
HB 50 MULTI-UNIT HOUSING: COMMERCIAL USE COSTELLO
HB 52 PFD ALLOWABLE ABSENCE FEIGE
HB 57 ENTITY TRANSACTIONS ACT HOLMES, OLSON
HB 59 MISSING VULNERABLE ADULT RESPONSE PLAN  GRUENBERG
HB 63 BAR ASS'N BOARD OF GOVERNORS HAWKER
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03/22/13

03/22/13
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HB 69

HB 7

HB 104

HB 113

HB 125

HB 130

HB 131

HB 146

HB 147 EXTEND AUTISM EARLY DIAGNOSIS TASK FORCE

HB 153

HB 168

HB 175

HB 180

HB 186

HB 198

HCR7

FEDERAL REGULATION

UNEMPLOYMENT; ELEC. FILING OF LABOR INFO

FEDERAL LAWS & EXECUTIVE ORDERS

MILITARY TRAINING CREDIT/TEMP. LICENSE

SPECIAL EDUCATION SERVICE AGENCY

STATUTORY REFS TO MENTAL RETARDATION

CON AND NELLIE MILLER BRIDGES

ALASKA MINERALS COMMISSION

ELECTION PROCEDURES; REAA ADVISORY
BOARDS

ALASKA FIRE STANDARDS COUNCIL

TOPICAL EYE MEDS PRESCRIPTION REFILLS

JAY HAMMOND DAY

ABANDONED AND DERELICT VESSELS

PROOF OF MOTOR VEHICLE INSURANCE

NAMING WALTER . HICKEL PARKWAY

TRAVEL INSURANCE

ELECTRONIC POSTING OF INSURANCE POLICIES

MILITARY YOUTH ACADEMY

DEFINITION OF POLICE OFFICER

OIL AND GAS AND GAS ONLY LEASES

SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR S$B 23

HCR 10 SUSPENDING UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 31

HCR 11

SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SIR 3

HCR 12 SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 22

HCR i3 SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 83

HCR 14 SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 7

CHENAULT

RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
GOVERNOR

KELLER
SADDLER
HIGGINS
MILLETT
ISAACSON

SADDLER

RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
GOVERNOR

FEIGE

HOLMES

SEATON

SEATON

HIGGINS

SADDLER

LYNN

LABOR & COMMERCE
LABOR & COMMERCE
T.WILSON

MILLETT

LABOR & COMMERCE
LABOR & COMMERCE
AUSTERMAN
RESOURCES

FINANCE

P.WILSON

FINANCE
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04/11/13

04/13/13

04/12/13

04/14/13

04/13/13

02/2113

04/12/13

04/11/13

04/14/13

04/11/13

04/12/13

04/12/13

04/12/13

04/13/13

04/11/13

04/11/13

04/13/13

04/11/13

04/13/13

04/11113

04/13/13

04/12/13

04/11/13

04/11113

04/12/13

04/14/13

04/14/13
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LEGACY OIL WELL CLEAN UP/AWARENESS; NPR-

A

COMMEM. ANNIVERSARY OF REAGAN SDI

SPEECH

SUPPORT IN-STATE FIREARMS MANUFACTURING

COAST GUARD NAT'L SECURITY CUTTER

FUNDING

CORPORATE INCOME TAX; FILM TAX CREDIT

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT

BD OF ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, SURVEYORS

BUDGET: CAPITAL

OIL AND GAS PRODUCTION TAX

CRIMES; VICTIMS; CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT

AIDEA: LNG PROJECT; DIVIDENDS; FINANCING

MARINE TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY BOARD

REGULATION OF DREDGE AND FILL ACTIVITIES

NAMING AKHIOK RUNWAY AND KODIAK

AIRPORT

EXTEND SUICIDE PREVENTION COUNCIL

STATE MEDICAL BOARD

SCHOOL. SPORTS/INTERSCHOLASTIC ACTIVITIES

DISTRICT OPERATED BOARDING SCHOOLS

PORTABLE ELECTRONICS INSURANCE

LITERACY, PUPIL TRANSP, TEACHER NOTICES

SCHOOL CONST. GRANTS/SMALL

MUNICIPALITIES

CONTRACTS FOR PREPARATION OF BALLOTS

RETIREMENT PLANS; IRAS; TRUSTS; PROBATE

PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION/MILITARY WIDOW

(ER)

CORPORATION INCOME TAX; OIL AND GAS TAX

EXPERIMENTAL VEHICLE PLATES

APPROVE FLINT HILLS ROYALTY OIl. SALE

MILLETT

SADDLER

CHENAULT

AUSTERMAN

GIESSEL

FAIRCLOUGH

GIESSEL BY REQUEST

RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
GOVERNOR
RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
GOVERNOR

RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
GOVERNOR

RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
GOVERNOR

STEVENS

RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
GOVERNOR

STEVENS

FAIRCLOUGH

OLSON

DYSON

COGHILL

COGHILL

STEVENS

OLSON

FAIRCLOUGH

COGHILL

MEYER

MICCICHE

BISHOP

RLS BY REQUEST OF THE
GOVERNOR
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04/03/13

04/03/13

04/10/13
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04/14/13

04/04/13

04/12/13

04/14/13

04/14/13

04/12/13

04/12/13

04/13/13

04/15/13

04/11/13
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04/05/13

04/14/13
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AWAIT TRANSMIT

SB 87 NEWBORN SCREENING FOR HEART DEFECTS MICCICHE GOV 04/12/13
AWAIT TRANSMIT

SB 88 ALASKA NATIVE MEDICAL CENTER HOUSING FINANCE GOV 04/12/13

SB 95 STATE EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION AND RLS BY REQUEST OF THE AWAIT TRANSMIT 0414113

BENEFITS GOVERNOR Gov

AWAIT TRANSMIT

SCR4 SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR HB 33 JUDICIARY GOV 04/12/13
AWAIT TRANSMIT

SCR 5 SUSPENDING UNIFORM RULES FOR HB 87 EDUCATION GOV 04/14/13
AWAIT TRANSMIT

SCR6 SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR HB 69 JUDICIARY GOV 04/1113
) AWAIT TRANSMIT

SCR8 SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR HB 94 FINANCE GOV 04/12/13
) AWAIT TRANSMIT

SIR3 ENDORSING ANWR LEASING MICCICHE GOV 04/11/13
AWAIT TRANSMIT

SIR& MINING/PROCESSING OF RARE EARTH ELEMENTS MCGUIRE GOV 04/11/13
. AWAIT TRANSMIT

SJIR 10 ARCTIC: POLICY, USCG, ARCTIC COUNCIL GIESSEL GOV 04/03/13
AWAIT TRANSMIT

SRS5 CHINOOK BYCATCH LIMITS; SEASHARE MICCICHE GOV 04/08/13
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