28th Legislature(2013-2014)

Multi Bill Display: All Awaiting Actions 28 Legislature

BILI	L SHORT TITLE	PRIME	CURRENT	STATUS
	SLATION AWAITING ACTION BY GOVERNOR	SPONSOR(s)	STATUS	DATE
LEGI	SLATION AWAITING ACTION BY GOVERNOR			
<u>HB 4</u>	ALASKA GASLINE DEVELOPMENT CORP; RCA	HAWKER, CHENAULT	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	05/10/13
<u>HB 65</u>	APPROP: OPERATING BUDGET/LOANS/FUNDS	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	05/10/13
<u>HB 66</u>	APPROP: MENTAL HEALTH BUDGET	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	05/10/13
<u>HB 12</u>	9 OIL & GAS EXPLORATION/DEVELOPMENT AREAS	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	05/10/13
HCR 1	STATE FOOD RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT GROUP	STOLTZE	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	04/01/13
HCR 2	PURPLE HEART STATE	HUGHES	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	04/05/13
HCR 5	DECORATION OF HONOR	SADDLER	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	04/04/13
HCR 6	EST. LEG. TASK FORCE ON UNMANNED AIRCRAFT	T HUGHES	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	05/02/13
<u>HR 8</u>	TASK FORCE ON SUSTAINABLE EDUCATION	EDUCATION	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	05/02/13
SJR 2	LIMIT FEDERAL INTERVENTION IN STATE	DYSON	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	03/22/13
SJR 6	OPPOSE EXECUTIVE ORDERS ON GUN CONTROL	DYSON	TRANSM TO GOVERNOR	03/22/13
HOUS	E LEG AWAIT. TRANS TO GOV			
<u>HB 9</u>	SECURED TRANSACTIONS AND FUNDS TRANSFERS	GRUENBERG	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
<u>HB 22</u>	EXTEND BOARD OF MARINE PILOTS	OLSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/08/13
<u>HB 24</u>	SELF DEFENSE	** NEUMAN, ISAACSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
HB 26	EXTEND BOARD OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTANCY	HAWKER, THOMPSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/08/13
<u>HB 30</u>	STATE AGENCY PERFORMANCE AUDITS	** CHENAULT, OLSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>HB 33</u>	KNIVES, GRAVITY KNIVES, & SWITCHBLADES	NEUMAN	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/I3
<u>HB 40</u>	MUNICIPAL TAX EXEMPTION: FARM STRUCTURES	HUGHES	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>HB 46</u>	WAIVE CDL SKILL TEST FOR CERTAIN VETERANS	SADDLER	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	03/29/13
<u>HB 50</u>	MULTI-UNIT HOUSING: COMMERCIAL USE	COSTELLO	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
<u>HB 52</u>	PFD ALLOWABLE ABSENCE	FEIGE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
<u>HB 57</u>	ENTITY TRANSACTIONS ACT	HOLMES, OLSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
<u>HB 59</u>	MISSING VULNERABLE ADULT RESPONSE PLAN	GRUENBERG	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
HB 63	BAR ASS'N BOARD OF GOVERNORS	HAWKER	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13

HB 69	FEDERAL REGULATION	CHENAULT	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
<u>HB 76</u>	UNEMPLOYMENT; ELEC. FILING OF LABOR INFO	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
HB 83	FEDERAL LAWS & EXECUTIVE ORDERS	KELLER	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>HB 84</u>	MILITARY TRAINING CREDIT/TEMP. LICENSE	SADDLER	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
<u>HB 87</u>	SPECIAL EDUCATION SERVICE AGENCY	HIGGINS	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
<u>HB 88</u>	STATUTORY REFS TO MENTAL RETARDATION	MILLETT	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	02/21/13
<u>HB 94</u>	CON AND NELLIE MILLER BRIDGES	ISAACSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>HB 99</u>	ALASKA MINERALS COMMISSION	SADDLER	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
HB 104	ELECTION PROCEDURES; REAA ADVISORY BOARDS	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
<u>HB 113</u>	ALASKA FIRE STANDARDS COUNCIL	FEIGE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
<u>HB 125</u>	TOPICAL EYE MEDS PRESCRIPTION REFILLS	HOLMES	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
HB 130	JAY HAMMOND DAY	SEATON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
HB 131	ABANDONED AND DERELICT VESSELS	SEATON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>HB 146</u>	PROOF OF MOTOR VEHICLE INSURANCE	HIGGINS	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
<u>HB 147</u>	EXTEND AUTISM EARLY DIAGNOSIS TASK FORCE	SADDLER	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
<u>HB 153</u> 1	NAMING WALTER J. HICKEL PARKWAY	LYNN	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
HB 168	FRAVEL INSURANCE	LABOR & COMMERCE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
<u>HB 175</u> I	ELECTRONIC POSTING OF INSURANCE POLICIES	LABOR & COMMERCE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
HB 180	MILITARY YOUTH ACADEMY	T.WILSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
<u>HB 186</u> I	DEFINITION OF POLICE OFFICER	MILLETT	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
HB 198 C	DIL AND GAS AND GAS ONLY LEASES	LABOR & COMMERCE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
HCR 7	SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 23	LABOR & COMMERCE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>HCR 10</u> S	USPENDING UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 31	AUSTERMAN	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
<u>HCR 11</u> S	USPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SJR 3	RESOURCES	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
<u>HCR 12</u> S	USPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 22	FINANCE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>HCR 13</u> S	USPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 83	P.WILSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
<u>HCR 14</u> S	USPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR SB 7	FINANCE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13

<u>HJR</u>	COMMEM. ANNIVERSARY OF REAGAN SDI		GOV	
	SPEECH	SADDLER	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/03/13
<u>HJR</u>	12 SUPPORT IN-STATE FIREARMS MANUFACTURING	CHENAULT	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/10/13
HJR J	COAST GUARD NAT'L SECURITY CUTTER FUNDING	AUSTERMAN	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
SENA	ATE LEG AWAIT. TRANS TO GOV			
<u>SB 7</u>	CORPORATE INCOME TAX; FILM TAX CREDIT	GIESSEL	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
SB 12	PUBLIC PROCUREMENT	FAIRCLOUGH	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/04/13
SB 16	BD OF ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, SURVEYORS	GIESSEL BY REQUEST	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
SB 18	BUDGET: CAPITAL	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
SB 21	OIL AND GAS PRODUCTION TAX	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
SB 22	CRIMES; VICTIMS; CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
SB 23	AIDEA: LNG PROJECT; DIVIDENDS; FINANCING	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
SB 24	MARINE TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY BOARD	STEVENS	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/13/13
<u>SB 27</u>	REGULATION OF DREDGE AND FILL ACTIVITIES	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/15/13
SB 31	NAMING AKHIOK RUNWAY AND KODIAK AIRPORT	STEVENS	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
SB 37	EXTEND SUICIDE PREVENTION COUNCIL	FAIRCLOUGH	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
SB 38	STATE MEDICAL BOARD	OLSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
<u>SB 41</u>	SCHOOL SPORTS/INTERSCHOLASTIC ACTIVITIES	DYSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/05/13
SB 47	DISTRICT OPERATED BOARDING SCHOOLS	COGHILL	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
<u>SB 52</u>	PORTABLE ELECTRONICS INSURANCE	COGHILL	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
SB 57	LITERACY, PUPIL TRANSP, TEACHER NOTICES	STEVENS	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
<u>SB 62</u>	SCHOOL CONST. GRANTS/SMALL MUNICIPALITIES	OLSON	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/15/13
SB 63	CONTRACTS FOR PREPARATION OF BALLOTS	FAIRCLOUGH	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
SB 65	RETIREMENT PLANS; IRAS; TRUSTS; PROBATE	COGHILL	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
<u>SB 73</u>	PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION/MILITARY WIDOW (ER)	MEYER	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/15/13
<u>SB 83</u>	CORPORATION INCOME TAX; OIL AND GAS TAX	MICCICHE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
SB 85	EXPERIMENTAL VEHICLE PLATES	BISHOP	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
SB 86	APPROVE FLINT HILLS ROYALTY OIL SALE	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/09/13

<u>SB 87</u>	NEWBORN SCREENING FOR HEART DEFECTS	MICCICHE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>SB 88</u>	ALASKA NATIVE MEDICAL CENTER HOUSING	FINANCE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
<u>SB 95</u>	STATE EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION AND BENEFITS	RLS BY REQUEST OF THE GOVERNOR	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
SCR 4	SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR HB 33	JUDICIARY	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
SCR 5	SUSPENDING UNIFORM RULES FOR HB 87	EDUCATION	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/14/13
SCR 6	SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR HB 69	JUDICIARY	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
SCR 8	SUSPEND UNIFORM RULES FOR HB 94	FINANCE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/12/13
SJR 3	ENDORSING ANWR LEASING	MICCICHE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
SJR 8	MINING/PROCESSING OF RARE EARTH ELEMENTS	MCGUIRE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/11/13
SJR 10	ARCTIC: POLICY, USCG, ARCTIC COUNCIL	GIESSEL	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/03/13
<u>SR 5</u>	CHINOOK BYCATCH LIMITS; SEASHARE	MICCICHE	AWAIT TRANSMIT GOV	04/08/13

Alt Information

Bill Number:

Display Bill

Return to Basis Main Menu (28th Legislature)